
Competitive Cheer Schedule 

2024-25 

Meet Time: 6:00 p.m. (unless noted) 

 

Tuesday, December 17 Tuesday, January 28  
@ Eisenhower:  MAC Crossover @ Romeo:  MAC Red #2 (Stevenson   
(Ike, Cousino, Dakota, GPS,  Anchor Bay, Dakota, Eisenhower,  
Lakeview & Sterling Hts.) LC North & Romeo)  
   
Wednesday, December 18 Saturday, February 1  
@ L. Creuse North:  MAC Cross- Ford Falcon Frost Invt  9am  
over  (Stevenson, Ford, LC North, Stevenson Titan Invt  TBA  
L’Anse Creuse, Utica & Lamphere)   
 Tuesday, February 4  
Thursday, December 19 @ Utica: MAC White #3 (Ford II,  
Eisenhower @ Oxford  5:30pm Fraser, Lake Shore, Utica, St.Clair  
 & Marysville)  
Saturday, January 4   
Stevenson @ Richmond Blue Devil Wednesday, February 5  
Invt  TBA @ Anchor Bay:  MAC Red #3  
 (Anchor Bay, Dakota, Eisenhower,  
Saturday, January 11 LC North, Romeo & Stevenson)  
Eisenhower, Ford II, Stevenson @    
Troy Athens Invt  TBA Saturday, February 8  
 Stevenson @ Avondale Invit. TBA  
Tuesday, January 14 Ford II @ Oxford Invt  9am  
@ Dakota:  MAC Red #1 (Stevenson   
Anchor Bay, Dakota, Eisenhower, Saturday, February 15  
LC North & Romeo) MHSAA Districts   
 @ Stevenson (Ford II, Stevenson  
@ St. Clair  MAC White #1 (Ford, 9:00am  
Fraser, Lake Shore, Utica, St.Clair @ Troy Athens (Eisenhower, Utica  
& Marysville) 10:00am  
   
Saturday, January 18 Saturday, February 22  
Ford II, Stevenson @ Lake Shore  MHSAA Regionals @ TBA  
Shorian Invt   TBA   
 Friday, February 28  

Wednesday, January 22 MHSAA Division 1 Finals @  
@ Ford II:  MAC White #2 (Ford,  McGuirk Arena, CMU in Mt.   
Fraser, Lake Shore, Utica, St.Clair Pleasant  6:30pm  
& Marysville)   
   
Saturday, January 25   
Ford, Stevenson @ Lamphere Ram    
Rumble Invt.  TBA   
   
   
   
   
   
   



   
   
   
   
   

 


